BOSCH ANGLE GRINDERS (GREEN LINE)
Bosch , Model : PWS-600  ø 115 mm , power 600 Watt
Bosch , Model : PWS7-115  ø 115 mm , power 720 Watt
Bosch , Model : PWS7-125  ø 125 mm , power 720 Watt
Bosch , Model : PWS9-125CE ø 125 mm , power 900 Watt
Bosch , Model : PWS10-125CE ø 125 mm , power 1020 Watt
Bosch , Model : PWS20-230   ø 230 mm , power 2000 Watt